PURPOSE
Delavan’s Captrol 500 is a cost effective Microcontroller
Based R.F. Capacitance On/Off Switch used in powder
bulk solid and liquid applications.
”ONE-TOUCH” BUTTON CALIBRATION
With the utilization of our Microcontroller and Delavan’s
unique Auto-Cal algorithm, calibration is accomplished
with a momentary touch of a button. No special tools,

Bulk solids - 10 lbs./cu. ft. and greater
Liquids - 1.5 Dielectric constant and greater
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPTROL 500
____ - ____ - ____ - ____
Special Features
H = High Temperature
12” Lagging Extension
(GT, GC, GTH)
90° = 90° Downward Bend
on Probe Active Section
S = Sensitivity Sleeve, 2” or 5”
00 = None
Process Mounting
All Flanges Available
00 =None
Sensing Probe
(Specify insertion length)
GIMF = Guarded Injection Molded Fortron,
316 Stainless Steel, 14” Length
GIMN = Guarded Injection Molded Noryl,
316 Stainless Steel, 14” Length
GT = Guarded Teflon, 1/4” Center Rod,
316 Stainless Steel, 18” Length
GT1/2 = Guarded Teflon, 1/2” center rod,
316 Stainless Steel, 6” Length
GC = Guarded Ceramic, High Temp.,
(750°F max)
GFC = GIMN with 316 Stainless Steel
Flexible Cable, (25 ft. max)
GTH = Guarded Teflon, 1/4” Center Rod,
Hastelloy, 36” or Less
GTT = Guarded Teflon, Teflon Sealed Active,
18” Length
GAR = Guarded Abrasion Resistant Stainless
Steel with Durable Plastic Insulator
THD = Non-guarded, Teflon Sealed Active,
(Available Bare)
Electronic Control Options
I = Integrated
R = Remote Mounted Electronics with
50-ft. Cable (50-ft. max)
R10 = Includes: 10-ft. cable,
1” Mounting Flange, Enclosure
CSA Approved for NEC Class I - Groups C, D;
NEC Class II - Groups E, F, G;
Divisions 1 & 2 When Used with THD or KHD Probe
CSA Approved for Ord. Loc.
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000
Fax: (708) 236-6006
Companyan
Process Instrumentation
40 PDS-D500-1A